
arrgt.	choral	:	Alain	GUILLEMIN
musique	:	V.	VAVILOV,	M.	SARDOU,	M.	MENGALI

Amour(s)
paroles	:	J.	REVAUX,	G.	PANCERI,	V.	ZELLI

Alto

61

66

60

65

56

424140

55

3938

31

33

64

59

63

58

62

57

545352

373635

43

34

30

32

29

1918171615

27

1413

28

2524

1211

2322

109

2120









 















 


 







 
 






 


















 












 
 


 









  
 


 




 






















































veuxcheleslit

ellechante,Elle

sondansnituQui

ans,septdixxante

Dansmour

terpornousvoir

mour

jours

l'a

tains

près

die d'alama

moi

lacourt,

entou jours

pouà

a

cer

sine

et

des

sique

seulelaestElle

nous

mu

Elle

estElle

dre

lentein sovièreri

soiàde septfantsen

lachante,

descoeurle

ellecourt,

vraviElle

Elle

lourd,trop

bre

tensoit

chamtre

faitse

qu'elle

no

ou

pour

dé chire

se cours.

coeurtreQd no

me

cielen

Qu'elle

Un arc

jourstoupuisdeellepourvisJe

AariMave

ve

AariMaveA

3

3

3

3

=136

=68

	=	85




















alguill2025



93

99

102101

98

92

97

91

9695

100

90

94

898887

807978

72

7776

71

868583 848281

7574

706968

73

67





 






 
 

 
 







 

  
  

 






 








   

  

   
   

 

  

 
 
 


































veux

Dans

les chelit

mour

Elle

d'a

gris.

dans sonu nit

la die

ans,

la ma

dix sept

Quilente

court,

xante

elle

soi

veuxcheles

in sori vière

court,

sept à

Elle

de

lachante,

fantsen

nlonds,

ellechante,

coeur desle

ne

le

BF

gran dirEt s'a

vie,d'u

meshom

le longtout

ter lesfait chan

parmon frirfois souf

Elle

faitElle

gris.veux

de,

les chenlonds,

3

3

3

3

33

3

3

3

3







2

alguill2025


